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TEAM RESULTS 
 

Place Region Points 

1 ALM  24592 

2 KRG  24492 

3 VKO  19946 

4 SKO  15886 

5 PVL  15113 

6 SHMK  13833 

7 AST  10330 

8 AKM  9923 

9 MNG  8993 

10 ALO  8031 

11 AKT 7056 

12 ZHTS  6371 

13 TKO  5578 

14 KST  4431 

15 ZHBL 3993 

16 ABAY  3916 

17 KZL  3803 

18 ZKO 1423 

 
  



 
 

Kazakhstan Youth Athletics Indoor Championships (2009 - 2010) 

Ust-Kamenogorsk 18.02.2026 - 20.02.2026  

FINAL PROTOCOL  
 

3 
 

Men 

60m Men 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 10:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Donald MURATKALIEV 31.03.09 ALM 7.10Q1 7.07 KMS  903 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

2 Viktor ISABAEV 09.01.10 KRG  7.13Q2 7.12 KMS  879 Barsanov N. , Abulev D. , Senkin A.  

3 Daniil MIRONENKO 20.03.09 VKO 7.17Q3 7.14 KMS  869 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

4 Ivan NAZARUK 04.03.10 PVL 7.27Q4 7.27 I  807 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

5 Aleksandr NOVOKHATSKY 16.10.10 KST 7.31Q5 7.29 I  797 Golovkov M..  

6 Maxim BEKHTEYEV 30.11.09 ALM 7.35Q6 7.38 I  769 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

7 Eraly MUHAMEDZHAN 30.11.-1 AST 7.38Q7 7.41 I  756 Kabidolda K.  

8 Rostislav KIRYUSHIN 13.03.09 ALM 7.38Q8 7.42 I  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

9 Turan IBRAGIMOV 25.03.09 AST 7.40  I  747 Amangeldy R.  

10 Elnur BESENBAY 01.06.10 KRG  7.44  I  729 Siplivaya O. , Seliverstova L.  

11 Maksat AMANGELDINOV 21.05.10 AST 7.48  II  711 Amangeldy R.  

12 Vladimir YUGAY 29.07.09 KST 7.49  II  706 Golovkov M..  

13 Anatoliy MAKSIN 26.03.10 AKM 7.51  II  698 Martysevich L. , Adilova Al.  

14 Timofey KULIKOV 13.07.09 KRG  7.54  II  L Ageev A. , Ageeva T. , Seliverstova L. , Kiselev A.  

15 Alimzhan NYGYMETOV 15.05.10 AST 7.56  II  676 Kabidolda K.  

16 Sergey SERGIENKO 19.05.09 KRG  7.58  II  L Stolyarskay A.  

17 Nikita BOKOV 28.07.09 VKO 7.59  II  663 Lavrushenko A. , Lavrushenko A.  

18 Nuerman YEERKAILI 05.02.09 ALM 7.62  II  L Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

19 Erdaulet MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 09.02.10 VKO 7.64  II  642 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

20 Mukhamed GOIBOV 08.04.12 VKO 7.65  II  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

20 Temirlan AMANGALI 21.03.09 TKO 7.65  II  638 Kokanbaev Ka. , Novikov A.  

22 Yasin AHMEDOV 18.11.10 SHMK 7.68  II  625 Sultanov Nu. , Sagatova As. , Kamilzhanov Az.  

23 Roman SLOMINSKIY 22.11.10 SHMK 7.70  II  617 Mosseyev D. , Mosseyeva B.  

24 Ilya KOZYREV 05.04.10 AKM 7.72  II  609 Martysevich L. , Adilova Al.  

24 Konstantin RYBALKO 06.06.10 KRG  7.72  II  L Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko S.  

24 Muxammed BAXTIAROV 12.08.10 TKO 7.72  II  609 Kokanbaev К.  

27 Dmitriy SOROMOTIN 17.09.09 PVL 7.74  II  601 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

27 Karim GILMIYAROV 22.01.10 AST 7.74  II  601 Bazarov V.  

29 Yaroslav MOSSOROV 02.06.09 PVL 7.76  III  592 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

29 Vladislav STANKOV 20.09.09 SKO 7.76  III  592 Yurchenko T. , Mukasheva Ma. , Esman A.  

31 Ignat VINTOVKIN 15.05.10 ZHTS 7.81  III  572 Volkov Se.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

32 Viktor FEDYUKOV 10.06.10 ALM 7.82  III  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

33 Miras YAUDENOV 27.06.10 AST 7.88  III  545 Ryhlikov V.  

34 Eldos KALDYBAYEV 15.07.09 AST 7.89  III  541 Amangeldy R.  

35 Nikolay TSOY 01.09.10 ZHTS 7.90  III  L Shapovalov Dm. , Monina Ly.  

36 Matvei SKIDAN 16.09.10 PVL 7.90  III  L Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

37 Jaroslav SOROCHENKO 12.06.10 PVL 7.95  III  L Alexeev V.  

38 Danis KHASANOV 11.10.10 ALM 7.95  III  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

39 Adilzhan ORALKHAN 04.07.10 ABAY 8.00  III  500 Koshekov K. , Parygin T.  

40 Alexander SUHANOV 11.05.10 AKT 8.02  III  492 Ordenov K.  

41 Daniil CHISTILIN 08.10.10 ALO 8.04  III  485 Denisov M. , Yeryomin V.  

42 Islam KAZBAY 08.07.09 VKO 8.05  III  L Kharitonova V.  

43 Ahmet JANKOLDYK 06.01.10 ZHTS 8.20  Iyu  0 Shapovalov Dm. , Monina Ly.  

44 Kanat KADYLBEK 18.08.10 VKO 8.20  Iyu  0 Luspay R.  

45 Artur MURZAGALIEV 07.12.10 VKO 8.21  Iyu  0 Buchatskaya T. , Murzagaliev T.  

45 Medet MYRZAMURAT 23.07.09 AKT 8.30  Iyu  395 Kalabaev G.  

47 Nikita LAZUTIN 21.11.11 VKO 8.72  IIyu  0 Buchatskaya T.  

48 Emir AGUMBAEV 08.10.10 VKO 8.72  IIyu  0 Shkarpetin A.  

 Roman MARTYN 24.02.09 AKM DQ    0 Yakimovich Ta. , Adilova Al.  

 Nikita BETZ 01.05.11 ZHTS DQ    0 Volkov Se.  

VK Konstantinos-Ruslan BALABANIDIS 06.03.10 MNG 7.86  III  0 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

VK Ilya LYSSENKO 17.12.09 MNG 8.06  III  0 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 

200m Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 11:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Viktor ISABAEV 09.01.10 KRG  22.65Q1 22.36 KMS  937 Barsanov N. , Abulev D. , Senkin A.  

2 Donald MURATKALIEV 31.03.09 ALM 22.72Q2 22.38 KMS  934 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

3 Georgiy GLAGOLEV 07.03.09 ALO 22.97Q3 23.05 I  855 Bassistova Y. , Yeryomin V.  

4 Ivan VELCHENKO 13.03.10 KST 23.28Q4 23.43 I  815 Golovkov M..  

5 Daniil MIRONENKO 20.03.09 VKO 23.52Q5 23.61 I  784 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

6 Eraly MUHAMEDZHAN 30.11.-1 AST 23.63Q6 DNS I  771 Kabidolda K.  

7 Nikita PETRACHENKO 24.06.10 PVL 23.65  I  768 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

8 Aleksandr NOVOKHATSKY 16.10.10 KST 23.73  I  L Golovkov M..  

9 Rostislav KIRYUSHIN 13.03.09 ALM 23.75  I  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

10 Samuil YAKUPOV 13.05.10 ZHTS 23.76  II  755 Musaev Ba.  

11 Anatoliy MAKSIN 26.03.10 AKM 23.80  II  750 Martysevich L. , Adilova Al.  

12 Artemii KUSHNAREV 15.02.10 MNG 24.03  II  722 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

13 Vladislav KURAPOV 03.10.09 KRG  24.09  II  714 Kletsko T.  

14 Ivan NAZARUK 04.03.10 PVL 24.11  II  712 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

15 Timur ZHANASOV 06.03.09 VKO 24.17  II  L Ermolov G.  

16 Erasyl AKBAR 18.11.09 TKO 24.18  II  704 Kokanbaev Ka. , Novikov A.  

17 Egor DUBINETS 06.03.09 SKO 24.28  II  692 Babich A. , Babich K.  

18 Nikita BOKOV 28.07.09 VKO 24.30  II  689 Lavrushenko A. , Lavrushenko A.  

19 Roman MARTYN 24.02.09 AKM 24.37  II  681 Yakimovich Ta. , Adilova Al.  

20 Eskendir LATFULIN 10.08.09 AST 24.42  II  675 Latyshenko L.  

21 Yaroslav NAUMOV 07.05.09 AKT 24.43  II  674 Kurmangazin N. , Kurmangazin R. , Shtolinskaya R.  

22 Vladimir YUGAY 29.07.09 KST 24.45  II  L Golovkov M..  

23 Timur ANUARBEKOV 26.08.11 ABAY 24.65  II  649 CIMMERLING I. , Diaghilev B.  

24 Yaroslav MOSSOROV 02.06.09 PVL 24.77  II  635 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

25 Lyubim BELOUSOV 29.11.09 VKO 24.80  II  632 Veselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A. , Fomin A.  

26 Asan ABDRAKHMAN 16.12.09 ABAY 24.81  II  631 Parygin T. , Diaghilev B. , PESHKOVA E.  

27 Makar BLAGIH 28.09.10 PVL 24.88  II  L Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

27 Viktor FEDYUKOV 10.06.10 ALM 24.88  II  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

29 Dmitriy SOROMOTIN 17.09.09 PVL 24.89  II  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

30 Maksat AMANGELDINOV 21.05.10 AST 24.96  II  614 Amangeldy R.  

31 Miras YAUDENOV 27.06.10 AST 25.02  II  607 Ryhlikov V.  

32 Sergey SERGIENKO 19.05.09 KRG  25.04  II  L Stolyarskay A.  

32 Mukhamed GOIBOV 08.04.12 VKO 25.04  II  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

34 Yasin AHMEDOV 18.11.10 SHMK 25.13  II  595 Sultanov Nu. , Sagatova As. , Kamilzhanov Az.  

35 Ignat VINTOVKIN 15.05.10 ZHTS 25.17  II  591 Volkov Se.  

36 Asylzhan BAURZHAN 23.07.09 ABAY 25.22  II  L Koshekov K.  

37 Karim GILMIYAROV 22.01.10 AST 25.56  III  549 Bazarov V.  

38 Eldos KALDYBAYEV 15.07.09 AST 25.57  III  548 Amangeldy R.  

39 Nikita LAZUTIN 21.11.11 VKO 25.69  III  L Buchatskaya T.  

40 Sergey VASILIEV 07.07.10 SKO 25.74  III  530 Levchenkov V. , Zavatskiytskiy Dm.  

41 Nikolay TSOY 01.09.10 ZHTS 25.77  III  L Shapovalov Dm. , Monina Ly.  

41 Jaroslav SOROCHENKO 12.06.10 PVL 25.77  III  L Alexeev V.  

42 Nikita BETZ 01.05.11 ZHTS 25.89  III  L Volkov Se.  

44 Zakhar LUNEV 03.07.10 VKO 26.03  III  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

45 Roman SLOMINSKIY 22.11.10 SHMK 26.11  III  492 Mosseyev D. , Mosseyeva B.  

46 Danis KHASANOV 11.10.10 ALM 26.16  III  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

47 Artur MURZAGALIEV 07.12.10 VKO 26.27  III  L Buchatskaya T. , Murzagaliev T.  

48 Timur ALIMBAEV 23.08.10 ABAY 26.28  III  L CIMMERLING I.  

49 Adilzhan ORALKHAN 04.07.10 ABAY 26.56  III  L Koshekov K. , Parygin T.  

50 Alikhan SMAGULOV 01.12.10 VKO 26.88  Iyu  0 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

51 Timofey KOSTROV 14.02.09 VKO 26.98  Iyu  0 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

52 Daniil CHISTILIN 08.10.10 ALO 26.99  Iyu  409 Denisov M. , Yeryomin V.  

53 Ahmet JANKOLDYK 06.01.10 ZHTS 27.01  Iyu  0 Shapovalov Dm. , Monina Ly.  

54 Medet MYRZAMURAT 23.07.09 AKT 27.44  Iyu  369 Kalabaev G.  

55 Kanat KADYLBEK 18.08.10 VKO 27.50  Iyu  0 Luspay R.  

56 Emir AGUMBAEV 08.10.10 VKO 29.12  IIIyu  0 Shkarpetin A.  

 Vladislav STANKOV 20.09.09 SKO DQ    0 Yurchenko T. , Mukasheva Ma. , Esman A.  

 Erdaulet MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 09.02.10 VKO DQ    0 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

 Alexander SUHANOV 11.05.10 AKT DQ    0 Ordenov K.  

 Turan IBRAGIMOV 25.03.09 AST DQ    0 Amangeldy R.  

 Alimzhan NYGYMETOV 15.05.10 AST DQ    0 Kabidolda K.  

 Maxim BEKHTEYEV 30.11.09 ALM DNF    0 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

 Ildar KADYROV 23.12.10 KRG  DNS    0 Kuku G.  

 Danil TARASOV 26.05.09 KST DNS    0 Sunarbaeva L..  

VK Konstantinos-Ruslan BALABANIDIS 06.03.10 MNG 25.38  III  0 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

VK Ilya LYSSENKO 17.12.09 MNG 26.69  III  0 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 

400m Men 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 12:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Georgiy GLAGOLEV 07.03.09 ALO 50.63Q1 50.25 KMS  903 Bassistova Y. , Yeryomin V.  

2 Dmitriy SPASSKY 10.05.09 SKO 53.05Q6 51.37 I  838 Grachev Se. , Vinokurov Vi.  

3 Alexandr DUDYEV 02.10.09 KRG  52.70Q4 51.50 I  830 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Dudyeva T. , Alaypskay O.  

4 Nurtas SERIKULY 11.01.10 AST 52.61Q3 52.04 I  800 Amangeldy R.  

5 Vladislav KURAPOV 03.10.09 KRG  52.97Q5 52.76 I  760 Kletsko T.  

6 Nikita PETRACHENKO 24.06.10 PVL 52.12Q2 DQ I  795 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

7 Samuil YAKUPOV 13.05.10 ZHTS 53.07  I  742 Musaev Ba.  

8 Vladislav STREL"CHENKO 26.07.09 AST 53.46  II  722 Amangeldy R.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

9 Ildar KADYROV 23.12.10 KRG  53.47  II  L Kuku G.  

10 Timofey HABAROV 26.06.10 AKM 53.74  II  707 Martysevich L. , Adilova Al.  

11 Elhan AYBEKULY 25.11.10 PVL 53.90  II  699 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

12 Artemii KUSHNAREV 15.02.10 MNG 54.00  II  694 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

13 Egor DUBINETS 06.03.09 SKO 54.12  II  687 Babich A. , Babich K.  

14 Imran AZBUKHANOV 10.03.10 AST 54.23  II  682 Bazarov V.  

15 Lyubim BELOUSOV 29.11.09 VKO 54.25  II  681 Veselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A. , Fomin A.  

16 Karen CHIDARYAN 09.02.09 KRG  54.57  II  L Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko S.  

17 Sayan MUKASHOV 17.02.10 ABAY 54.76  II  655 Koshekov K.  

18 Eskendir LATFULIN 10.08.09 AST 55.17  II  634 Latyshenko L.  

19 Asan ABDRAKHMAN 16.12.09 ABAY 55.20  II  L Parygin T. , Diaghilev B. , PESHKOVA E.  

20 Timur ZHANASOV 06.03.09 VKO 55.46  III  L Ermolov G.  

21 Asylzhan BAURZHAN 23.07.09 ABAY 55.52  III  L Koshekov K.  

22 Roman OSTER 30.09.09 KRG  55.53  III  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Dudyeva T. , Alyapskaya O.  

23 Makar BLAGIH 28.09.10 PVL 55.67  III  609 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

24 Matvey RUDENKO 23.11.09 SHMK 55.83  III  601 Gimranov Yu.  

25 Zakhar ZORIN 15.03.10 VKO 56.19  III  584 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

26 Vladislav MELEKOV 12.10.09 PVL 56.30  III  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

27 Timur ANUARBEKOV 26.08.11 ABAY 56.60  III  L CIMMERLING I. , Diaghilev B.  

28 Erasyl AKBAR 18.11.09 TKO 56.79  III  556 Kokanbaev Ka. , Novikov A.  

29 Aleksey ERMAKOV 01.10.10 KRG  56.80  III  L Ivanova E. , Nagornov A.  

30 Ivan VELCHENKO 13.03.10 KST 57.51  III  523 Golovkov M..  

31 Kanagat TURLYGOZHA 04.03.10 ALM 57.75  III  512 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

32 Alikhan SMAGULOV 01.12.10 VKO 58.87  III  L Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

33 Timur ALIMBAEV 23.08.10 ABAY 59.25  III  L CIMMERLING I.  

34 Sergey VASILIEV 07.07.10 SKO 59.34  III  443 Levchenkov V. , Zavatskiytskiy Dm.  

35 Yerzat AKHMET 16.09.11 VKO 1:00.76  Iyu  386 Lushpay R. , Lyoshin V.  

36 Kirill ANOSHKIN 16.07.10 MNG 1:01.21  Iyu  368 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

37 Mansur ABDULLAYEV 28.11.10 MNG 1:01.45  Iyu  359 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 Yaroslav NAUMOV 07.05.09 AKT DQ    0 Kurmangazin N. , Kurmangazin R. , Shtolinskaya R.  

 Ernur TURDALY 25.11.10 TKO DQ    0 Kokanbaev К.  

 Zakhar LUNEV 03.07.10 VKO DQ    0 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

 Alexandr BATURA 13.11.10 VKO DQ    0 Lushpay R. , Lyoshina D.  

 Timofey KOSTROV 14.02.09 VKO DQ    0 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

 Danil Tarasov TARASOV 26.05.09 KST DNS    0 Sunarbaeva L..  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

 Nikolay TSOY 01.09.10 ZHTS DNS    0 Shapovalov Dm. , Monina Ly.  

 

800m Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Dmitriy SPASSKY 10.05.09 SKO 1.59.78Q1 1:56.60 KMS  896 Grachev Se. , Vinokurov Vi.  

2 Aleksandr SHTIENKO 12.11.10 ZHTS 2:02.07Q4 1:58.29 I  852 Shapovalov Dm. , Monina Ly. , Sepbosynov Er.  

3 Viktor EPOV 09.01.09 SKO 1:59.90Q2 1:58.85 I  837 Yurchenko T. , Mukasheva Ma. , Esman Ar.  

4 Nikita GUREEV 14.12.09 VKO 2:02.29Q5 2:00.33 I  800 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

5 Maxim EPOV 09.01.09 SKO 2:01.00Q3 2:02.33 I  783 Yurchenko T. , Mukasheva Ma. , Esman A.  

6 Vladislav STRELCHENKO 26.07.09 AST 2:05.43Q6 DNS II  677 Amangeldy R.  

7 Danil HVAN 21.09.10 KRG  2:06.15  II  660 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Dudyeva T. , Alyapskaya O.  

8 Karen CHIDARYAN 09.02.09 KRG  2:06.74  II  647 Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko S.  

9 Roman SIZOV 17.01.11 ABAY 2:08.38  II  610 Ershov S. , Zimmerling I.  

10 Elhan AYBEKULY 25.11.10 PVL 2:09.27  II  591 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

11 Nurgisa KURBANBAI 06.03.09 TKO 2:11.35  II  547 Kokanbaev Ka.  

12 Sayan MUKASHOV 17.02.10 ABAY 2:12.60  III  L Koshekov K.  

13 Matvey RUDENKO 23.11.09 SHMK 2:13.73  III  498 Gimranov Yu.  

14 Yerzat AKHMET 16.09.11 VKO 2:15.02  III  473 Lushpay R. , Lyoshin V.  

15 Vladislav MELEKOV 12.10.09 PVL 2:15.34  III  467 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

16 Yaroslav SKRYPNIKOV 12.11.10 ZHTS 2:15.71  III  460 Imashev A.  

17 Alexandr BATURA 13.11.10 VKO 2:15.81  III  L Lushpay R. , Lyoshina D.  

18 Alexander FATKULIN 30.04.10 ZKO 2:16.49  III  445 Zhaletdenov N. , Izgali B.  

19 Ramazan ZHARYLKASSYN 03.09.10 ALO 2:17.32  III  430 Bassistova Y. , Yeryomin V. , Mansurov E.  

20 Almat BAIDAULET 08.09.10 ALO 2:17.45  III  427 Shukeev Y. , Yeryomin V.  

21 Kanagat TURLYGOZHA 04.03.10 ALM 2:18.98  III  400 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

22 Zakhar ZORIN 15.03.10 VKO 2:23.94  Iyu  316 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

23 Sultan SERIK 24.04.10 MNG 2:24.50  Iyu  307 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

24 Nikita SOFOKIN 13.11.09 ZHTS 2:25.91  Iyu  286 Imashev A.  

25 Kirill ANOSHKIN 16.07.10 MNG 2:26.55  Iyu  276 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

26 Mansur ABDULLAYEV 28.11.10 MNG 2:30.06  Iyu  227 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

27 Salauat ERKINBEKULY 06.10.10 VKO 2:38.55  IIyu  L Nugymanov Y.  

 Ernur TURDALY 25.11.10 TKO DNF    0 Kokanbaev К.  

 Ersultan RYSKELDIEV 07.01.10 TKO DNS    0 Kokanbaev Ka.  



 
 

Kazakhstan Youth Athletics Indoor Championships (2009 - 2010) 

Ust-Kamenogorsk 18.02.2026 - 20.02.2026  

FINAL PROTOCOL  
 

9 
 

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

 Sunkar ERZHIGIT 06.09.10 TKO DQ    0 Kokanbaev К.  

 Denis TSAY 26.06.10 ALM DQ    0 Chettykbayev Y. , Chettykbaeyeva A. , Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  

 

1500m Men 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nurbolsyn MURAT 28.09.09 AST 4:11.55 I  759 Ulkenbay B.  

2 Nikita GUREEV 14.12.09 VKO 4:12.96 II  743 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

3 Aleksandr SHTIENKO 12.11.10 ZHTS 4:13.50 II  737 Shapovalov Dm. , Monina Ly. , Sepbosynov Er.  

4 Baimuhammet TILEPALDY 09.11.09 ZHTS 4:14.34 II  728 Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye. , Mukatay Ye.  

5 Viktor EPOV 09.01.09 SKO 4:16.90 II  700 Yurchenko T. , Mukasheva Ma. , Esman Ar.  

6 Baglan ERMEK 11.01.10 ZHTS 4:21.16 II  654 Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye. , Mukatay Ye.  

7 Denis TSAY 26.06.10 ALM 4:22.58 II  639 Chettykbayev Y. , Chettykbaeyeva A. , Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  

8 Rauan ANAS 07.11.10 SKO 4:22.74 II  638 Yurchenko T. , Mukasheva M. , Esman A.  

9 Maxim EPOV 09.01.09 SKO 4:26.41 II  600 Yurchenko T. , Mukasheva Ma. , Esman A.  

10 Danil HVAN 21.09.10 KRG  4:28.61 II  578 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Dudyeva T. , Alyapskaya O.  

11 Denis KHLOPOVSKY 17.01.10 SKO 4:28.87 II  L Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

12 Zharas KAIRATOV 08.08.09 VKO 4:35.69 III  511 Lushpay R. , Kartaev R.  

13 Nurgisa KURBANBAI 06.03.09 TKO 4:37.39 III  495 Kokanbaev Ka.  

14 Zakhar CHEBUNIN 12.08.12 VKO 4:37.59 III  493 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

15 Sunkar ERZHIGIT 06.09.10 TKO 4:39.07 III  480 Kokanbaev К.  

16 Samir SERIK 20.10.10 PVL 4:43.34 III  442 Ayupov A. , Bondar V.  

17 Ersultan RYSKELDIEV 07.01.10 TKO 4:45.14 III  427 Kokanbaev Ka.  

18 Ramazan ZHARYLKASSYN 03.09.10 ALO 4:45.76 III  422 Bassistova Y. , Yeryomin V. , Mansurov E.  

19 Amir TANASHBAEV 03.01.10 SHMK 4:46.54 III  415 Kamilzhanov Az. , Sultanov Nu. , Sagatova As.  

20 Miras RAHYMBAI 17.01.09 ALO 4:48.43 III  399 Bassistova Y. , Yeryomin V. , Oralbai A.  

21 Aslan SEILKAN 19.12.09 AKT 4:49.25 III  393 Ordenov K.  

22 Almat BAIDAULET 08.09.10 ALO 4:56.71 Iyu  334 Shukeev Y. , Yeryomin V.  

23 Nikita SOFOKIN 13.11.09 ZHTS 4:57.89 Iyu  326 Imashev A.  

24 Yaroslav SKRYPNIKOV 12.11.10 ZHTS 5:01.13 Iyu  302 Imashev A.  

25 Sultan SERIK 24.04.10 MNG 5:02.47 Iyu  293 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

26 Tauken BAURZHANOV 28.01.10 VKO 5:43.51 IIIyu  L Nugymanov E.  

27 Salauat ERKINBEKULY 06.10.10 VKO 5:52.77 IIIyu  L Nugymanov Y.  

VK Abduvali ALIEV 16.06.10 ZHTS DNF   0 Musaev Ba.  



 
 

Kazakhstan Youth Athletics Indoor Championships (2009 - 2010) 

Ust-Kamenogorsk 18.02.2026 - 20.02.2026  

FINAL PROTOCOL  
 

10 
 

 

3000m Men 

Date: 20.02.2026  
Time: 11:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nurbolsyn MURAT 28.09.09 AST 9:11.47 II  692 Ulkenbay B.  

2 Baimuhammet TILEPALDY 09.11.09 ZHTS 9:13.83 II  681 Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye. , Mukatay Ye.  

3 Kaisar ILIYAS 10.12.09 ALO 9:14.06 II  680 Bassistova Y. , Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M.  

4 Erhan TALGAT 30.07.10 ZHTS 9:25.68 II  626 Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye. , Mukatay Ye.  

5 Baglan ERMEK 11.01.10 ZHTS 9:34.20 II  587 Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye. , Mukatay Ye.  

6 Denis KHLOPOVSKY 17.01.10 SKO 9:46.14 III  L Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

7 Rauan ANAS 07.11.10 SKO 9:49.18 III  527 Yurchenko T. , Mukasheva M. , Esman A.  

8 Murat ZHENISOV 27.09.10 ZKO 9:54.62 III  501 Zhaletdenov N. , Izgali B.  

9 Zharas KAIRATOV 08.08.09 VKO 10:03.38 III  465 Lushpay R. , Kartaev R.  

10 Zakhar CHEBUNIN 12.08.12 VKO 10:04.60 III  461 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

11 Yuriy VOLKOV 20.09.09 ALM 10:13.95 III  425 Yuda Y. , Bababek A. , Korepanov S.  

12 Samir SERIK 20.10.10 PVL 10:14.03 III  424 Ayupov A. , Bondar V.  

13 Roman KALKOV 21.01.10 ZHBL 10:30.04 III  366 Ivanchucov Dm. , Galiulina Zi. , Telegin Al. , Ivanchucov Vl.  

14 Elnur ABDUMALIK 13.04.10 SHMK 10:35.12 III  349 Kamilzhanov Az. , Sultanov Nu. , Sagatova As.  

15 Amir TANASHBAEV 03.01.10 SHMK 11:00.09 Iyu  269 Kamilzhanov Az. , Sultanov Nu. , Sagatova As.  

16 Aslan SEILKAN 19.12.09 AKT 11:04.51 Iyu  256 Ordenov K.  

 Beknur MASANGALI 03.09.10 ZKO DNF   0 Zhaletdenov N. , Izgali B.  

 Valeriy SELIVIORSTOV 01.01.09 TKO DNF   0 Danilov I. , Kokanbaev K.  

VK Erasyl ALGABEK 03.10.09 AST 10:25.22 III  383 Ulkenbay B.  

 

4х200mR Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 19:05  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points 

1 Vladislav KURAPOV, Aleksandr DUDYEV, Viktor ISABAEV,Andrey KIM KRG  1:31.87 NU18IB I 848 

2 Eskendir LATFULIN, Alimzhan NYGYMETOV, Turan IBRAGIMOV, Nurtas SERIKULY AST 1:34.63 II 760 

3 Nikita BOKOV, Erdaulet MURZAMUKHAMBETOV, Daniil MIRONENKO, Lyubim BELOUSOV VKO 1:35.45 II 736 

4 Viktor FEDYUKOV, Donald MURATKALIEV, Kanat IKANOV, Rostislav KIRYUSHIN ALM 1:35.45 II 736 

5 Timofey HABAROV, Roman MARTYN, Ilya KOZYREV, Anatoliy MAKSIN AKM 1:35.92 II 721 

6 Nikita PETRACHENKO, Makar BLAGIH, Ivan NAZARUK, Yaroslav MOSSOROV PVL 1:36.80 II 695 
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Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points 

7 Yaroslav NAUMOV, Medet MYRZAMURAT, Aslan SEILKAN, Alexander SUHANOV AKT 1:45.79 Iyu 455 

 Alinur BAKHUTALY, Roman SLOMINSKIY, Matvey RUDENKO, Yasin AHMEDOV SHMK DNF   0 

 Temirlan AMANGALI, Ernur TURDALY, Muxammed BAXTIAROV, Erasyl AKBAR TKO DQ   0 

 Sayan MUKASHOV, Timur ANUARBEKOV, Asan ABDRAKHMAN, Adilzhan ORALKHAN ABAY DQ   0 

 Ramazan ZHARYLKASSYN, Kaisar ILIYAS, Daniil CHISTILIN, Georgiy GLAGOLEV ALO DQ   0 

 Vladimir YUGAY, Danil TARASOV, Aleksandr NOVOKHATSKY, Ivan VELCHENKO KST DNS   0 

 

4х200m MixedR Men 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 18:10  

Rank Athlete Region Final 

1 Eraly MUHAMEDZHAN, Nurtas SERIKULY, Saida OMAROVA, Elizaveta MISHCHENKO AST 1:39.12 

2 Viktor ISABAEV, Andrey KIM, Aleksandra EVTEEVA, Julia DEMKINA KRG 1:40.17 

3 Rostislav KIRYUSHIN, Maxim BEKHTEYEV , Yeva VOLKOVA, Lianna SHEVTSOVA ALM 1:40.75 

4 Nikita PETRACHENKO, Ivan NAZARUK, Vlada BEREZYUK, Elizaveta KASHIRNIKOVA PVL 1:41.33 

5 Aleksandr NOVOKHATSKY, Ivan VELCHENKO, Kira RACHKOVA, Sania ISANOVA KST 1:43.13 

6 Kaisar ILIYAS, Georgiy GLAGOLEV, Viktoriya ANUFRIENKO, Angelina YANYSHEVSKAYA ALO 1:44.02 

7 Yana MUCHKINA, Elhan AYBEKULY, Makar BLAGIH, Eva ZHBANOVA PVL1 1:45.32 

8 Zakhar ZORIN, Nikita GUREEV, Darya POTOCHESKAYA, Mariya SERGACH VKO 1:45.86 

9 Matvey RUDENKO, Yasin AHMEDOV, Liliya BAGYRYAN, Alina ARIPOVA SHMK 1:48.56 

 

4х400mR Men 

Date: 20.02.2026  
Time: 18:15  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Imran AZBUKHANOV, Eskendir LATFULIN, Vladislav STRELCHENKO, Nurtas SERIKULY AST 3:32.06 II  800 

2 Donald MURATKALIEV, Kanat IKANOV, Denis TSAY, Rostislav KIRYUSHIN ALM 3:32.95  II 789 

3 Egor DUBINETS, Viktor EPOV, Dmitriy SPASSKY, Maxim EPOV SKO 3:32.97  II 789 

4 Roman OSTER, Vladislav KURAPOV, Alexandr DUDYEV, Karen CHIDARYAN KRG  3:33.38  II 783 

5 Nikita GUREEV, Timur ZHANASOV, Daniil MIRONENKO, Lyubim BELOUSOV VKO 3:34.34  II 772 

6 Vladislav MELEKOV, Nikita PETRACHENKO, Elhan AYBEKULY, Makar BLAGIH PVL 3:35.83  II 753 

7 Nikolay TSOY, Alexandr SHTIENKO, Samuil YAKUPOV, Baimuhammet TILEPALDY SHTS 3:36.03  II 751 

8 Erasyl AKBAR, Sunkar ERZHIGIT, Valeriy SELIVIORSTOV, Ernur TURDALY TKO 3:40.16  II 702 

9 Almat BAIDAULET, Miras RAHYMBAI, Ramazan ZHARYLKASSYN, Kaisar ILIYAS ALO 3:57.59  III 512 
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Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

 Alexander SUHANOV, Yaroslav NAUMOV, Medet MYRZAMURAT, Aslan SEILKAN AKT DQ   0 

 Timofey HABAROV, Roman MARTYN, Valeriy SILAEV, Ilya KOZYREV, Anatoliy MAKSIN AKM DQ   0 

 Asylzhan BAURZHAN, Sayan MUKASHOV, Timur ANUARBEKOV, Asan ABDRAKHMAN ABAY DNS   0 

 

60mH (0.914/9.14) Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 10:25  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexandr DUDYEV 02.10.09 KRG  8.33Q1 8.35 KMS  939 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Dudyeva T. , Alaypskay O.  

2 Dmitriy SOROMOTIN 17.09.09 PVL 8.62Q3 8.60 I  860 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

3 Erdaulet MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 09.02.10 VKO 8.63Q4 8.68 I  851 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

4 Nuerman YEERKAILI 05.02.09 ALM 9.08Q6 8.78 I  809 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

5 Roman OSTER 30.09.09 KRG  9.04Q5 9.04 II  738 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Dudyeva T. , Alyapskaya O.  

6 Alan UYGAY 15.02.09 VKO 9.42Q7 9.38 III  651 Buchatskaya T. , Kartaev R.  

7 Jaroslav SOROCHENKO 12.06.10 PVL 9.49Q8 9.38 III  651 Alexeev V.  

8 Abdusultan ABDAZIMOV 12.07.09 SHMK 8.60Q DNF I  860 Redko K.. , Shpakov G.. , Narmetov K..  

9 Nikita BETZ 01.05.11 ZHTS 9.56  III  607 Volkov Se.  

10 Alexey RUMYANTSEV 14.04.10 MNG 9.83  III  543 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

11 Viktor GAYTANOV 08.11.09 SHMK 10.30  Iyu  441 Dzhahedi M.  

 

2000mSC Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 18:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Coach 

1 Nurbolsyn MURAT 28.09.09 AST 6:17.03 Ulkenbay B.  

2 Kaisar ILIYAS 10.12.09 ALO 6:18.88 Bassistova Y. , Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M.  

3 Erhan TALGAT 30.07.10 ZHTS 6:22.04 Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye. , Mukatay Ye.  

4 Murat ZHENISOV 27.09.10 ZKO 6:24.19 Zhaletdenov N. , Izgali B.  

5 Valeriy SELIVIORSTOV 01.01.09 TKO 6:36.87 Danilov I. , Kokanbaev K.  

6 Beknur MASANGALI 03.09.10 ZKO 6:38.04 Zhaletdenov N. , Izgali B.  

7 Miras RAHYMBAI 17.01.09 ALO 6:46.69 Bassistova Y. , Yeryomin V. , Oralbai A.  

8 Alnur ALIMBEK 22.12.10 ZHBL 6.49.47 Morozov S.  

9 Elnur ABDUMALIK 13.04.10 SHMK 6:58.22 Kamilzhanov Az. , Sultanov Nu. , Sagatova As.  

10 Roman KALKOV 21.01.10 ZHBL 7:00.83 Ivanchucov Dm. , Galiulina Zi. , Telegin Al. , Ivanchucov Vl.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Coach 

VK Abduvali ALIEV 16.06.10 ZHTS DNS Musaev Ba.  

 

3000mRW Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 09:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yuriy VOLKOV 20.09.09 ALM 13:39.10 II  814 Yuda Y. , Bababek A. , Tulapin S., Kossinov A. 

2 Murat MOLDASH 16.12.10 ZHBL 13:39.38 II  813 Bektemishev Z. , Galiulina Z.  

3 Sanzhar JANABIL 14.07.09 ZHTS 15:01.85 III  651 Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye. , Mukatay Ye.  

4 Abzal ALIBAI 03.06.10 ZHTS 16:27.40 Iyu  502 Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye. , Mukatay Ye.  

5 Arseniy DUBINETS 07.06.10 SKO 16:27.43 Iyu  502 Babich A. , Babich K.  

 Nurasyl ERKIN 03.02.09 SHMK DNS   0 Kamilzhanov Az. , Sultanov N. , Sagatova As.  

 

High Jump Men 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 17:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maksat BAZARBAEV 06.08.09 KRG  1.95 I  870 Ageev A. , Ageeva T.  

2 Adilzhan SMAILOV 23.01.09 KRG  1.90 I  827 Siplivaya O. , Razvodovskiy V.  

3 Aleksey TROFIMOV 09.07.09 KRG  1.90 I  L Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko S.  

4 Ramazan BAKYTZHANOV 17.09.09 VKO 1.90 I  827 Baitykanov A. , Toktagalin A.  

5 Ilyas ERZAYANOV 06.05.09 VKO 1.80 II  741 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

6 Edgar KIM 14.05.10 KRG  1.75 II  L Kuku G.  

7 Aleksey ERMAKOV 01.10.10 KRG  1.75 II  L Ivanova E. , Nagornov A.  

8 Dmitriy MATVEEV 21.12.10 VKO 1.70 III  655 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

9 Kanat IKANOV 26.08.09 ALM 1.70 III  655 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

 

№ Athlete 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.0 Best Result 

 1 Adilzhan SMAILOV      O O O O O XXX  1.90  

 2 Ilyas ERZAYANOV    O O O O XO XXX    1.80  

 3 Aleksey TROFIMOV     O O O O XO O XXX  1.90  

 4 Maksat BAZARBAEV        O O O O XXX 1.95  

 5 Kanat IKANOV     O XXO XXX      1.70  

 6 Ramazan BAKYTZHANOV       O O O XO XXX  1.90  
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№ Athlete 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.0 Best Result 

 7 Edgar KIM   O O O O XXO XXX     1.75  

 8 Aleksey ERMAKOV  O O O O O XO XXX     1.75  

 9 Dmitriy MATVEEV   O O O O XXX      1.70  

 

Pole Vault Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 16:07  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arkadiy DEMOCHKIN 17.04.10 ALM 4.10 II  753 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I. , Issachenko A.  

2 Platon KRUGLOV 31.08.09 VKO 3.90 II  700 Buchatskaya T.  

3 Denis SHKERDIN 02.11.10 ALM 3.80 II  674 Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Korchagin A.  

4 Nurali ERKEN 21.02.09 VKO 3.70 II  648 Buchatskaya T.  

5 Renat KANIEV 06.03.10 ALM 3.70 II  0 Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Doroshenko Y. , Korchagin A.  

 

№ Athlete 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 Best Result 

1  Nurali ERKEN   XO O XXX     3.70  

 2 Platon KRUGLOV   O O O XO XXX   3.90  

 3 Renat KANIEV  XXO O XO XXX     3.70  

 4 Arkadiy DEMOCHKIN   O O XXO O O O XXX 4.10  

 5 Denis SHKERDIN  O O O O XXX    3.80  

 

Long Jump Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 17:25  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Andrey KIM 29.03.09 KRG  7.05 I  933 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizyen V. , Gabdygaliev D.  

2 Alinur BAKHUTALY 18.03.10 SHMK  6.43 II  801 Yusupzhanov A..  

3 Abay KASENOV 04.05.09 SKO  6.40 II  794 Danilova S. , Parfyonova E.  

4 Gleb KLEPININ 30.11.09 ALM  6.34 II  782 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

5 Rostislav KIRYUSHIN 13.03.09 ALM  6.33 II  780 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

6 Valeriy SILAEV 13.10.10 AKM  6.33 II  780 Yakimovich Ta. , Adilova Al.  

7 Zahar SAAM 17.05.09 AST  6.25 II  763 Valiyev R.  

8 Aleksey TROFIMOV 09.07.09 KRG  5.85 III  L Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko S.  

9 Konstantin RYBALKO 06.06.10 KRG  5.75 III  L Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko S.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

10 Evgeniy FILIPPOV 29.06.09 VKO  5.71 III  649 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

11 Azamat ABDIGANIEV 12.01.10 SHMK  5.61 III  629 Nabiev A.  

12 Edgar KIM 14.05.10 KRG  5.60 III  L Kuku G.  

13 Ilyas ERZAYANOV 06.05.09 VKO  5.59 III  L Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

14 Mark VOLF 19.03.09 KRG  5.55 III  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Dudyeva T. , Alyapskaya O.  

15 Matvei SKIDAN 16.09.10 PVL  5.49 III  604 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

16 Alexey RUMYANTSEV 14.04.10 MNG  5.46 III  L Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

17 Viktor FEDYUKOV 10.06.10 ALM  5.34 Iyu  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

18 Danis KHASANOV 11.10.10 ALM  5.27 Iyu  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

19 Dmitriy MATVEEV 21.12.10 VKO  4.58 IIIyu  L Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

20 Tauken BAURZHANOV 28.01.10 VKO  4.08   0 Nugymanov E.  

 Islam KAZBAY 08.07.09 VKO  NM   0 Kharitonova V.  

 Elnur BESENBAY 01.06.10 KRG  DNS   0 Siplivaya O. , Seliverstova L.  

 Daryn OMIRZHAN 23.06.09 VKO  DNS   0 Kartaev R.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Rostislav KIRYUSHIN 5.70  5.87  5.93  5.95  5.95  6.33  6.33  

2 Mark VOLF 5.55  4.90  5.39        5.55  

3 Andrey KIM 6.86  x  x  6.96  7.05  7.01  7.05  

4 Abay KASENOV 6.18  6.29  6.40  6.39  x  x  6.40  

5 Ilyas ERZAYANOV 4.88  5.59          5.59  

6 Zahar SAAM 5.97  5.96  5.91  x  6.25  6.12  6.25  

7 Daryn OMIRZHAN -  -  -        DNS  

8 Evgeniy FILIPPOV 5.61  x  5.71        5.71  

9 Islam KAZBAY x  x  x        NM  

10 Aleksey TROFIMOV 5.59  5.79  5.85  5.83  5.81  5.77  5.85  

11 Gleb KLEPININ 6.29  6.34  6.12  6.23  x    6.34  

12 Azamat ABDIGANIEV 5.56  5.61  5.61        5.61  

13 Tauken BAURZHANOV 4.08  4.00  3.78        4.08  

14 Alinur BAKHUTALY 6.11  x  6.22  6.07  6.43  6.31  6.43  

15 Alexey RUMYANTSEV x  5.46  5.43        5.46  

16 Edgar KIM 5.55  5.57  5.60        5.60  

17 Elnur BESENBAY -  -  -        DNS  

18 Konstantin RYBALKO 5.75  5.21  x        5.75  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

19 Viktor FEDYUKOV 5.07  4.91  5.34        5.34  

20 Matvei SKIDAN 5.38  5.49  3.68        5.49  

21 Danis KHASANOV x  5.27  4.97        5.27  

22 Valeriy SILAEV x  5.85  x  5.97  x  6.33  6.33  

23 Dmitriy MATVEEV 4.55  4.46  4.58        4.58  

 

Triple Jump Men 

Date: 20.02.2026  
Time: 11:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Gleb KLEPININ 30.11.09 ALM  13.91 II  839 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

2 Mark VOLF 19.03.09 KRG  13.33 II  779 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Dudyeva T. , Alyapskaya O.  

3 Timofey HABAROV 26.06.10 AKM  13.10 III  756 Martysevich L. , Adilova Al.  

4 Abay KASENOV 04.05.09 SKO  12.74 III  719 Danilova S. , Parfyonova E.  

5 Azamat ABDIGANIEV 12.01.10 SHMK  12.71 III  316 Nabiev A.  

6 Timofey KULIKOV 13.07.09 KRG  12.29 III  673 Ageev A. , Ageeva T. , Seliverstova L. , Kiselev A.  

7 Ilya KOZYREV 05.04.10 AKM  12.17 Iyu  660 Martysevich L. , Adilova Al.  

8 Alexey RUMYANTSEV 14.04.10 MNG  11.94 Iyu  637 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

9 Valeriy SILAEV 13.10.10 AKM  11.85 Iyu  628 Yakimovich Ta. , Adilova Al.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Mark VOLF 12.94  13.14  x  11.72  12.99  13.33  13.33  

2 Abay KASENOV 12.66  12.70  12.74  12.44  12.56    12.74  

3 Timofey KULIKOV 11.88  x  11.59  11.94  12.29  x  12.29  

4 Gleb KLEPININ 13.91  x  13.78  x  -  x  13.91  

5 Azamat ABDIGANIEV x  12.48  12.48  12.46  12.71  x  12.71  

6 Ilya KOZYREV 12.10  11.73  12.17  11.80  11.82    12.17  

7 Alexey RUMYANTSEV 11.88  11.79  11.68  11.94  11.63  11.91  11.94  

8 Timofey HABAROV 12.65  12.77  13.10  12.99  12.42  13.10  13.10  

9 Valeriy SILAEV x  11.85  x        11.85  
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Shot Put (5.0) Men 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 17:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maxim SAZHNEV 17.06.09 SHMK  18.59 NU18IB KMS  1037 Omarov R. , AVDEENKO E.  

2 Ruslan UTESHEV 25.11.10 KST  14.99 II  823 Blinov S.  

3 Roman VERCHENKO 30.07.09 VKO  14.55 II  797 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy E.  

4 David KARAVAYEV 01.06.09 SHMK  14.14 II  773 Shpakov G.. , Redko K..  

5 Vladimir LITVINOV 03.05.10 ALM  13.87 II  757 Zolotko M. , Lessovaya T. , Chukhlib A.  

6 Valeriy KOROLEV 10.12.10 KRG  13.22 III  718 Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko S.  

7 Ivan AMEL"CHUK 08.08.09 SHMK  13.10 III  711 Shpakov G.. , Redko K..  

8 Nariman MARAT 30.01.09 KRG  12.86 III  697 Ulyeva I. , Kazanina S.  

9 Mark BORCHENKO 17.09.09 KRG  12.83 III  695 Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko S.  

10 David RUSYANOVSKY 06.09.09 KZL  12.74 III  690 Leptikova Na. , Leptikov Vl. , Umarov Ru.  

11 Maxim SEVOSTYANOV 02.04.09 SKO  11.84 Iyu  637 Vinokurov V. , Grachev Se.  

12 Egor BASALAEV 12.12.11 ZHTS  11.71 Iyu  L Shapovalov Dm.  

13 Timur LEVIN 25.12.10 SHMK  11.47 Iyu  615 Shpakov G.. , Redko K.. , Narmetov K..  

14 Alikhan NAURYZBAEV 18.10.10 ZHTS  9.04   0 Volkov Se.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nariman MARAT 11.52  12.86  X  12.52  X  X  12.86  

2 Maxim SEVOSTYANOV X  X  11.84        11.84  

3 David KARAVAYEV 12.66  12.67  12.99  13.18  13.54  14.14  14.14  

4 Maxim SAZHNEV 14.66  17.40  16.70  16.50  16.89  18.59  18.59  

5 Roman VERCHENKO 13.16  X  14.32  13.67  14.55  14.25  14.55  

6 Ivan AMEL"CHUK 12.27  12.99  11.67  12.50  13.10  11.97  13.10  

7 David RUSYANOVSKY 12.74  X  12.22        12.74  

8 Mark BORCHENKO 12.83  12.23  12.32        12.83  

9 Vladimir LITVINOV 13.87  13.59  12.80  13.79  13.32  13.73  13.87  

10 Alikhan NAURYZBAEV X  9.04  X        9.04  

11 Ruslan UTESHEV X  13.71  14.52  14.57  13.75  14.99  14.99  

12 Valeriy KOROLEV 12.02  13.22  13.10  12.59  X  X  13.22  

13 Timur LEVIN 11.31  X  11.47        11.47  

14 Egor BASALAEV 11.71  10.75  9.73        11.71  

 



 
 

Kazakhstan Youth Athletics Indoor Championships (2009 - 2010) 

Ust-Kamenogorsk 18.02.2026 - 20.02.2026  

FINAL PROTOCOL  
 

18 
 

Heptathlon Men 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time:  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kanat IKANOV 26.08.09 ALM 4049  I 1398 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

 2 Abdusultan ABDAZIMOV 12.07.09 SHMK 3920  II 1348 Redko K.. , Shpakov G.. , Narmetov K..  

 3 Evgeniy SOROCHINSKIY 19.09.09 KRG  3746  II 1282 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizyen V. , Karpenko P.  

 4 Semen PETUHOV 21.10.11 MNG 2675  III 882 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 5 Dmitriy ZLOBIN 05.02.12 VKO 2463  1yu 802 Aitkazinov R.  

 6 Karim SAMATULY 06.07.10 MNG 2440  1yu 794 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 7 Andrey IZOTOV 05.07.10 VKO 2427  1yu 790 Shkarpetin S. , Aitkazinov R.  

 

№ Athlete Run 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump Run 60 H m Pole Vault Run 1000 m Points 

1  Abdusultan ABDAZIMOV 
7.55 
697 

5.61 
574 

10.82 
535 

1.71 
552 

8.76 
800 

3.00 
357 

3:29.45 
405 

3920 

 2 Kanat IKANOV 
7.41 
742 

5.64 
563 

10.20 
498 

1.74 
577 

8.67 
820 

3.30 
431 

3:27.76 
418 

4049 

 3 Evgeniy SOROCHINSKIY 
7.88 
595 

5.82 
548 

9.35 
447 

1.74 
577 

8.94 
759 

3.30 
431 

3:31.55 
389 

3746 

 4 Andrey IZOTOV 
8.10 
531 

5.24 
429 

7.98 
365 

1.53 
411 

11.41 
306 

NM 
0 

3:32.06 
385 

2427 

 5 Karim SAMATULY 
8.25 
489 

5.34 
449 

9.74 
470 

1.62 
480 

12.07 
218 

NM 
0 

3:38.98 
334 

2440 

 6 Semen PETUHOV 
8.02 
554 

5.30 
441 

9.81 
474 

1.50 
389 

10.56 
440 

NM 
0 

3:33.03 
377 

2675 

 7 Dmitriy ZLOBIN 
8.14 
520 

5.09 
400 

7.77 
353 

1.59 
457 

10.89 
385 

NM 
0 

3:36.99 
348 

2463 
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60m Women 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 10:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Julia DEMKINA 18.07.10 KRG  7.98Q3 7.83 KMS  947 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizyen V. , Gabdygaliev D.  

2 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM 7.92Q1 7.86 KMS  938 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

3 Darya ALEXSEENKO 03.10.10 AKM 7.92Q2 7.96 KMS  920 Hamzin B.  

4 Amina ZHAINAKOVA 03.11.10 VKO 8.00Q4 7.97 I  905 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Klimantseva T.  

5 Alesya BIBIKOVA 07.03.11 AST 8.19Q7 8.09 I  869 Bazarov V.  

6 Angelina BLAZHEEVSKAYA 13.01.09 KRG  8.17Q6 8.15 I  852 Mikhailov D.  

7 Darina NIGMATULLINA 09.08.09 PVL 8.13Q5 8.18 I  857 Alexeev V.  

8 Vlada BEREZYUK 31.03.10 PVL 8.26Q8 8.24 I  826 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

9 Sania ISANOVA 12.10.10 KST 8.27  I  L Sunarbaeva L..  

10 Maria DYACHENKO 21.06.10 SKO 8.28  I  814 Ektov E.  

11 Darya SITNIKOVA 02.10.11 VKO 8.31  I  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

12 Lianna SHEVTSOVA 11.12.09 ALM 8.32  I  803 Dzolba O.  

13 Saida OMAROVA 30.04.10 AST 8.34  I  797 Kabidolda K.  

13 Anastassiya REDKO 14.04.09 SHMK 8.34  I  797 Redko K.. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

15 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.09 MNG 8.36  II  792 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

16 Eva ZHBANOVA 27.11.11 PVL 8.37  II  L Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

17 Taira TILEUZHANKYZY 08.12.09 VKO 8.39  II  783 Klimantseva T.  

18 Angelina GRABOROVA 23.11.09 SKO 8.41  II  778 Kleev E. , Abuova D.  

19 Sofia FOTINA 08.03.10 PVL 8.43  II  772 Alexeev V.  

20 Alexandra SIRANUYK 29.01.10 AKM 8.47  II  761 Skorohod S.  

20 Yekaterina SVIRIDOVA 03.04.10 ALM 8.47  II  L Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

22 Alina KARPUSHINA 29.03.09 AKM 8.51  II  750 Meleshenko E.  

23 Angelina YANYSHEVSKAYA 25.01.09 ALO 8.55  II  739 Bassistova Y. , Yeryomin V. , Bodritskaya S.  

24 Viktoriya ANUFRIENKO 28.05.10 ALO 8.57  II  734 Bassistova Y. , Yeryomin V. , Bodritskaya S.  

25 Polina GETINGER 08.04.10 AST 8.60  II  726 Bazarov V.  

25 Liliya BAGYRYAN 04.11.10 SHMK 8.60  II  726 Sagatova A. , Sultanov Nu. , Kamilzhanov Az.  

27 Madina ZHUMAZHAN 16.08.10 AST 8.61  II  723 Amangeldy R.  

27 Karina SOBOLEVA 19.08.09 PVL 8.61  II  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

29 Milana KIM 17.08.10 ALM 8.65  II  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

30 Ramina OSPANOVA 06.07.10 VKO 8.69  II  L Veselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A. , Lyoshina D.  

30 Angelina KRAEVA 26.04.10 AKM 8.69  II  702 Sarsenbaeva Ir.  

30 Zhanel BUKEEVA 16.01.12 VKO 8.69  II  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  



 
 

Kazakhstan Youth Athletics Indoor Championships (2009 - 2010) 

Ust-Kamenogorsk 18.02.2026 - 20.02.2026  

FINAL PROTOCOL  
 

20 
 

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

33 Sofya TURETAYEVA 08.01.09 AST 8.72  II  694 Latyshenko L.  

34 Yasmin SITNAZAR 17.07.10 AST 8.74  II  688 Ryhlikov V.  

35 Dilyara YAGUDINOVA 29.03.10 KRG  8.75  II  L Zems E. , Dergacheva T. , Dergachev Y.  

36 Diana GAGINA 27.10.10 MNG 8.76  III  683 Martirossova V..  

36 Zhanel ALZHANOVA 17.02.09 PVL 8.76  III  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

38 Polina VAGANOVA 12.05.09 AKM 8.78  III  678 Hamzin B.  

39 Varvara ZHUKOVA 10.02.12 VKO 8.79  III  L Buchatskaya T. , Basarov S.  

40 Nurayym SAYANKYZY 01.09.09 VKO 8.95  III  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

41 Arailym SATYBALDY 08.04.10 TKO 8.96  III  632 Kokanbaev Ka. , Novikov A.  

41 Olesia EREMINA 25.03.10 SKO 8.96  III  632 Bevza O.  

43 Tamina BULATAEVA 28.08.11 ALO 9.02  III  617 Denisov M. , Yeryomin V.  

44 Mariya YAROVAYA 02.04.09 AKT 9.04  III  612 Zabolotnyay N.  

45 Tolganay MERGALIEVA 17.08.12 VKO 9.18  III  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

46 Kira ZELENTSOVA 17.01.10 ALO 9.20  III  573 Pak V. , Yeryomin V.  

47 Victoriya ZINCHENKO 11.05.10 MNG 9.48  Iyu  508 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 Aida YERBALINA 12.09.10 MNG DQ    0 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 Tolganay SERIKKYZY 13.03.10 VKO DNS    0 Veselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A.  

 Saniya HISAMUTDINOVA 04.11.09 KRG  DNS    0 Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko S.  

 

200m Women 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 10:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Margarita KOSSINOVA 21.08.10 ALM 25.26 24.94 MS  998 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

2 Julia DEMKINA 18.07.10 KRG  26.61 25.46 KMS  953 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizyen V. , Gabdygaliev D.  

3 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM 25.72 25.60 KMS  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

4 Amina ZHAINAKOVA 03.11.10 VKO 26.60 26.29 KMS  882 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Klimantseva T.  

5 Nadiya KERIMOVA 19.01.10 VKO 26.62 26.58 I  858 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

6 Angelina BLAZHEEVSKAYA 13.01.09 KRG  26.77 26.95 I  L Mikhailov D.  

7 Saida OMAROVA 30.04.10 AST 26.87  I  835 Kabidolda K.  

8 Angelina GRABOROVA 23.11.09 SKO 26.90  I  832 Kleev E. , Abuova D.  

9 Elizaveta MISHCHENKO 07.04.09 AST 26.99  I  825 Latyshenko L.  

10 Mariya CHEREPANOVA 18.02.09 VKO 27.02  I  L Veselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A.  

11 Darya SITNIKOVA 02.10.11 VKO 27.13  I  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

12 Afina CHOLAKIDI 21.08.09 KRG  27.14  I  L Barsanov N. , Senkin A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

13 Renata GATINA 18.01.09 KRG  27.14  I  L Kletsko T.  

14 Elizaveta KASHIRNIKOVA 07.09.11 PVL 27.25  I  804 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

15 Milana KIM 17.08.10 ALM 27.46  I  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

16 Yeva VOLKOVA 06.01.09 ALM 27.50  I  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

17 Valeriya NEMKOVA 24.02.09 VKO 27.51  I  784 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

18 Anna MATVEEVA 01.09.10 KRG  27.69  II  L Ivanova E. , Nagornov A.  

19 Eva VORONCOVA 23.02.09 KRG  27.75  II  L Mashtakov Y. , Stas E.  

20 Taira TILEUZHANKYZY 08.12.09 VKO 27.87  II  L Klimantseva T.  

21 Viktoria CHICHERINA 30.08.09 KRG  27.93  II  L Ershova A. , Karpenko P.  

22 Lianna SHEVTSOVA 11.12.09 ALM 27.95  II  749 Dzolba O.  

23 Sania ISANOVA 12.10.10 KST 27.99  II  746 Sunarbaeva L..  

24 Alexandra SIRANUYK 29.01.10 AKM 28.00  II  746 Skorohod S.  

25 Yana MUCHKINA 17.04.12 PVL 28.08  II  L Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

26 Zhanel MIYATBEK 30.06.09 MNG 28.12  II  736 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

27 Polina GETINGER 08.04.10 AST 28.16  II  733 Bazarov V.  

28 Kira RACHKOVA 18.12.09 KST 28.25  II  L Sunarbaeva L..  

29 Varvara ZHUKOVA 10.02.12 VKO 28.34  II  L Buchatskaya T. , Basarov S.  

30 Angelina YANYSHEVSKAYA 25.01.09 ALO 28.36  II  718 Bassistova Y. , Yeryomin V. , Bodritskaya S.  

31 Tatyana ESENZHOLOVA 24.07.11 VKO 28.50  II  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

32 Alina KARPUSHINA 29.03.09 AKM 28.64  II  697 Meleshenko E.  

33 Sofia FOTINA 08.03.10 PVL 28.64  II  L Alexeev V.  

34 Madina ZHUMAZHAN 16.08.10 AST 28.67  II  695 Amangeldy R.  

35 Diana GAGINA 27.10.10 MNG 28.95  II  675 Martirossova V..  

36 Sofiya DOBROKON 11.10.10 PVL 29.07  II  666 Elkina S.  

37 Yasmin SITNAZAR 17.07.10 AST 29.09  II  664 Ryhlikov V.  

38 Evgeniya KOZHEMYAKINA 17.05.10 KRG  29.13  II  L Stolyarskay A.  

39 Karina SOBOLEVA 19.08.09 PVL 29.21  II  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

40 Mariya SERGACH 25.09.10 VKO 29.26  II  L Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

41 Nurayym SAYANKYZY 01.09.09 VKO 29.57  III  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

42 Arailym SATYBALDY 08.04.10 TKO 29.59  III  629 Kokanbaev Ka. , Novikov A.  

43 Liliya BAGYRYAN 04.11.10 SHMK 29.75  III  618 Sagatova A. , Sultanov Nu. , Kamilzhanov Az.  

44 Angelina KRAEVA 26.04.10 AKM 29.86  III  610 Sarsenbaeva Ir.  

45 Zhanel ALZHANOVA 17.02.09 PVL 29.98  III  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

46 Elizaveta DUDIKOVA 04.03.10 AKM 29.99  III  601 Martysevich L. , Adilova Al.  

47 Polina VAGANOVA 12.05.09 AKM 30.03  III  598 Hamzin B.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

48 Mariya YAROVAYA 02.04.09 AKT 30.26  III  583 Zabolotnyay N.  

49 Aida YERBALINA 12.09.10 MNG 30.29  III  581 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

50 Tolganay MERGALIEVA 17.08.12 VKO 30.70  III  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

51 Tamina BULATAEVA 28.08.11 ALO 30.96  III  536 Denisov M. , Yeryomin V.  

52 Kira ZELENTSOVA 17.01.10 ALO 31.36  III  511 Pak V. , Yeryomin V.  

53 Kristina KOZYREVA 18.06.09 AKT 31.52  III  501 Malinovskaya I. , Korshikova E.  

54 Victoriya ZINCHENKO 11.05.10 MNG 32.10  Iyu  465 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 Suriiya ZELENTSOVA 17.01.10 ALO DQ    0 Pak V. , Yeryomin V.  

 Eva ZHBANOVA 27.11.11 PVL DQ    0 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

 Darina NIGMATULLINA 09.08.09 PVL DQ    0 Alexeev V.  

 Yekaterina SVIRIDOVA 03.04.10 ALM DQ    0 Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

 Еlizaveta KHVOROVA 20.12.10 KST DNS    0 Kuvaldina G..  

 Vlada BEREZYUK 31.03.10 PVL DNS    0 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

VK Vasilisa SEMYONOVA 21.10.09 VKO 27.25  I 0 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E. 

 

400m Women 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 11:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Margarita KOSSINOVA 21.08.10 ALM 57.02Q1 56.01 NU18IB KMS  1010 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

2 Darya POTOCHESKAYA 22.10.10 VKO 58.63Q2 57.09 KMS  972 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

3 Afina CHOLAKIDI 21.08.09 KRG  1:00.30Q3 59.20 I  898 Barsanov N. , Senkin A.  

4 Nadiya KERIMOVA 19.01.10 VKO 1:01.01Q5 1:02.08 I  838 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

5 Valeriya NEMKOVA 24.02.09 VKO 1:02.13Q6 1:02.20 II  801 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

6 Dzhalila KANAT 17.08.10 KRG  1:00.43Q4 1:02.62 I  857 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizyen V. , Gabdygaliev D.  

7 Elizaveta MISHCHENKO 07.04.09 AST 1:02.25  II  797 Latyshenko L.  

8 Eva VORONCOVA 23.02.09 KRG  1:02.42  II  792 Mashtakov Y. , Stas E.  

9 Anna MATVEEVA 01.09.10 KRG  1:02.42  II  L Ivanova E. , Nagornov A.  

10 Yasmina TUSUPOVA 15.01.10 VKO 1:02.57  II  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

11 Yana MUCHKINA 17.04.12 PVL 1:03.50  II  758 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

12 Diana SALMINA 28.08.09 MNG 1:03.84  II  747 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

13 Kira RACHKOVA 18.12.09 KST 1:04.49  II  727 Sunarbaeva L..  

14 Tatyana ESENZHOLOVA 24.07.11 VKO 1:04.57  II  L Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

15 Sofiya DOBROKON 11.10.10 PVL 1:05.05  II  710 Elkina S.  

16 Karina DZHANALINOVA 11.04.10 VKO 1:05.47  III  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

17 Victoriya YARMOLUYK 09.12.12 PVL 1:05.86  III  L Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

18 Viktoria CHICHERINA 30.08.09 KRG  1:05.95  III  L Ershova A. , Karpenko P.  

19 Varvara CHICHENEVA 15.07.10 KRG  1:06.06  III  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Dudyeva T. , Alyapskaya O.  

19 Ekaterina KORKOSHKO 02.01.12 VKO 1:06.06  III  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

21 Mariya CHEREPANOVA 18.02.09 VKO 1:06.22  III  L Veselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A.  

22 Vasilisa TSYGANKOVA 26.06.09 VKO 1:06.27  III  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

23 Valeriya GIMAZETDINOVA 30.05.09 PVL 1:06.53  III  L Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

24 Evgeniya KOZHEMYAKINA 17.05.10 KRG  1:06.85  III  L Stolyarskay A.  

25 Evgeniya ZABOLOTINA 07.10.10 ZHBL 1:07.11  III  649 Telegin Al. , Galiulina Zi. , Akataev Nu.  

26 Anastasiya KUZNETSOVA 16.10.10 PVL 1:07.32  III  643 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

27 Mariya SERGACH 25.09.10 VKO 1:07.42  III  L Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

28 Darya ZAPOROZHSKAYA 20.12.10 ABAY 1:09.70  III  576 Ershov S.  

29 Elizaveta DUDIKOVA 04.03.10 AKM 1:11.12  III  538 Martysevich L. , Adilova Al.  

30 Ekaterina NOVIKOVA 19.12.12 ZHTS 1:11.70  Iyu  L Shapovalov Dm. , Monina Ly.  

31 Suriiya ZELENTSOVA 17.01.10 ALO 1:13.85  Iyu  469 Pak V. , Yeryomin V.  

32 Amina KONRTAEVA 16.04.09 ABAY 1:16.79  Iyu  L Koshekov K. , KAINBAEV K.  

33 Kristina KOZYREVA 18.06.09 AKT 1:19.69  IIyu  336 Malinovskaya I. , Korshikova E.  

 Еlizaveta KHVOROVA 20.12.10 KST DNS    0 Kuvaldina G..  

VK Vasilisa SEMYONOVA 21.10.09 VKO 1:00.57  I 0 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E. 

 

800m Women 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Darya POTOCHESKAYA 22.10.10 VKO 2:23.14Q1 2:18.75 I  897 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

2 Dzhalila KANAT 17.08.10 KRG  2:32.79Q5 2:22.28 I  847 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizyen V. , Gabdygaliev D.  

3 Diana SALMINA 28.08.09 MNG 2:28.75Q2 2:28.52 II  762 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

4 Karina DZHANALINOVA 11.04.10 VKO 2:32.54Q4 2:32.82 II  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

5 Agata KRASAEVA 21.10.09 PVL 2:31.35Q3 2:33.39 II  725 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

6 Anastasiya KUZNETSOVA 16.10.10 PVL 2:34.51Q6 2:33.45 II  699 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

7 Valeriya GIMAZETDINOVA 30.05.09 PVL 2:34.79  II  682 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

8 Evgeniya ZABOLOTINA 07.10.10 ZHBL 2:34.82  II  681 Telegin Al. , Galiulina Zi. , Akataev Nu.  

9 Ekaterina KORKOSHKO 02.01.12 VKO 2:37.83  III  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

10 Victoriya YARMOLUYK 09.12.12 PVL 2:38.03  III  L Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

11 Alina IVANOVA 26.03.11 VKO 2:45.60  III  L Klimantseva T.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

12 Ekaterina NOVIKOVA 19.12.12 ZHTS 2:46.04  III  L Shapovalov Dm. , Monina Ly.  

13 Mariya LUCHSHEVA 18.12.12 ZHTS 2:47.71  Iyu  L Shapovalov Dm. , Monina Ly.  

14 Darya ZAPOROZHSKAYA 20.12.10 ABAY 2:48.86  Iyu  L Ershov S.  

15 Vasilisa TSYGANKOVA 26.06.09 VKO 2:50.09  Iyu  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

16 Aisha ZHURGENTAYEVA 19.11.10 AKT 2:50.81  Iyu  496 Kurmangazin N. , Kurmangazin R. , Shtolinskaya R.  

17 Rinata KARPIKOVA 02.06.10 ZKO 2:52.68  Iyu  477 Zhaletdenov N.  

18 Dilnaz TUMARBEKOVA 07.02.10 VKO 2:57.28  Iyu  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

19 Amina KONRTAEVA 16.04.09 ABAY 3:00.70  Iyu  L Koshekov K. , KAINBAEV K.  

20 Ayaulym OHANOVA 28.01.10 ABAY 3:02.19  Iyu  L Koshekov K. , KAINBAEV K.  

 Alina ARIPOVA 06.02.09 SHMK DQ    0 Gimranov Yu.  

 Sabina ASKARBEKOVA 17.01.09 SKO DNS    0 Yurchenko T. , Mukasheva Ma. , Esman Ar.  

 

1500m Women 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 16:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Viktoriya MEL"NIKOVA 31.01.10 AST 4:45.98 I  880 Bazarov V.  

2 Aida AKYLBEKOVA 27.04.10 KRG  4:53.70 I  828 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizyen V. , Gabdygaliev D.  

3 Valeria ZVEREVA 08.01.09 SKO 5:02.39 II  770 Levchenkov V. , Zavatskiytskiy Dm.  

4 Anastassiya KULAKOVA 06.11.09 ZHBL 5:08.39 II  732 Akataev Nu. , Galiulina Zi. , Telegin Al. , Ivanchucov Dm.  

5 Sabina MUKHAMEDOVA 22.04.09 SHMK 5:09.09 II  727 Gimranov Yu.  

6 Anna AGARKOVA 17.11.10 ZHBL 5:16.89 II  679 Telegin Al. , Galiulina Z. , Akataev N.  

7 Mariya DRYUCHINA 18.07.10 PVL 5:17.38 II  676 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

8 Agata KRASAEVA 21.10.09 PVL 5:20.67 III  656 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

9 Viktoriya KHOREVA 28.07.10 VKO 5:26.22 III  623 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

10 Айша ТУLЕПБЕРГЕН 08.10.10 SHMK 5:30.03 III  601 Шаруаев С.  

11 Aruzhan OMERBEK 14.11.10 ALM 5:44.26 III  522 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Krassilov M.  

12 Mariya LUCHSHEVA 18.12.12 ZHTS 5:44.85 III  L Shapovalov Dm. , Monina Ly.  

13 Snezhana SLIPKO 10.12.09 AKT 5:46.45 III  511 Seilov K.  

14 Dilnaz TUMARBEKOVA 07.02.10 VKO 6:16.00 IIyu  L Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

15 Ayaulym OHANOVA 28.01.10 ABAY 6:16.11 IIyu  366 Koshekov K. , KAINBAEV K.  

 Dana KRASNOPYOROVA 19.04.11 VKO DNS   0 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

 Nelly KHITUN 16.06.11 MNG DNS   0 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

VK Yaroslava SEMYONOVA 21.06.11 VKO 5:31.46 III 0 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E. 
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3000m Women 

Date: 20.02.2026  
Time: 10:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yekaterina TAMILINA 31.01.09 ALM 10:45.99 II  794 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

2 Arailym NUARAZBEK 24.02.09 ZHTS 10:53.02 II  774 Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye. , Mukatay Ye.  

3 Aida AKYLBEKOVA 27.04.10 KRG  10:53.18 II  774 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizyen V. , Gabdygaliev D.  

4 Anastassiya KULAKOVA 06.11.09 ZHBL 11:01.09 II  752 Akataev Nu. , Galiulina Zi. , Telegin Al. , Ivanchucov Dm.  

5 Valeria ZVEREVA 08.01.09 SKO 11:10.13 II  727 Levchenkov V. , Zavatskiytskiy Dm.  

6 Sofia CHEPURNOVA 28.09.10 SKO 11:23.23 II  691 Levchenkov V. , Zavatskiytskiy Dm.  

7 Mariya DRYUCHINA 18.07.10 PVL 11:40.09 II  647 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

8 Anna AGARKOVA 17.11.10 ZHBL 11:51.79 III  617 Telegin Al. , Galiulina Z. , Akataev N.  

9 Alina ARIPOVA 06.02.09 SHMK 12:33.94 III  515 Gimranov Yu.  

10 Snezhana SLIPKO 10.12.09 AKT 12:52.02 Iyu  474 Seilov K.  

11 Viktoriya KHOREVA 28.07.10 VKO 12:55.47 Iyu  466 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

 Nursaya ASHIRBAI 12.04.11 TKO DNF   0 Kokanbaev Ka.  

 Dana KRASNOPYOROVA 19.04.11 VKO DNS   0 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

VK Yaroslava SEMYONOVA 21.06.11 VKO 12:15.53 III 0 Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E. 

 

4х200mR Women 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 18:35  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Yeva VOLKOVA, Angelina SHRUBYANETS, Milana KIM, Margarita KOSSINOVA ALM 1:44.56  I 953 

2 Renata GATINA, Angelina BLAZHEVSKAYA, Aleksandra EVTEEVA, Julia DEMKINA KRG 1:45.83  I 931 

3 Yana MUCHKINA, Elizaveta KASHIRNIKOVA, Darina NIGMATULLINA, Sofiya FOTINA PVL 1:49.44  II 868 

4 Alexandra SIRANUYK, Taira MYRZABAEVA, Angelina KRAEVA, Alina KARPUSHINA AKM 1:53.81  II 796 

5 Diana SALMINA, Zhanel MIYATBEK, Aida YERBALINA, Diana GAGINA MNG 1:53.95  II 794 

6 Angelina YANYSHEVSKAYA, Viktoriya ANUFRIENKO, Tamina BULATAEVA, Kira ZELENTSOVA ALO 1:57.93  III 790 

7 Alina ARIPOVA, Sabina MUKHAMEDOVA, Aysha TULEPBERGEN, Liliya BAGYRYAN SHMK 2:01.26  III 654 

8 Aisha ZHURGENTAYEVA, Kristina KOZYREVA, Mariya YAROVAYA, Snezhana SLIPKO AKT 2:04.38  III 634 

 Polina GETINGER, Elizaveta MISHCHENKO, Alesya BIBIKOVA, Saida OMAROVA AST DNF   0 

 Nadiya KERIMOVA, Amina ZHAINAKOVA, Darya SITNIKOVA,  Mariya CHEREPANOVA VKO DQ   0 
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4х400mR Women 

Date: 20.02.2026  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Angelina SHRUBYANETS, Margarita KOSSINOVA, Milana KIM, Yekaterina TAMILINA ALM 4:02.30  I 907 

2 Afina CHOLAKIDI, Dzhalila KANAT, Anna MATVEYEVA, Eva VORONCOVA KRG  4:03.68  I 895 

3 Yasmina TUSUPOVA, Nadiya KERIMOVA, Tatyana ESENZHOLOVA, Darya POTOCHESKAYA VKO 4:04.81  II 886 

4 Valeriya GIMAZETDINOVA, Victoriya YARMOLUYK, Yana MUCHKINA, Sofiya DOBROKON PVL 4:19.19  II 785 

5 Taira MYRZABAEVA, Polina VAGANOVA, Elizaveta DUDIKOVA, Alina KARPUSHINA AKM 4:37.61  III 660 

6 Snezhana SLIPKO, Aisha ZHURGENTAYEVA, Kristina KOZYREVA, Mariya YAROVAYA AKT 4:48.22  1yu 594 

 

60mH (0.762/8.50) Women 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Angelina SHRUBYANETS 09.03.09 ALM 8.85Q2 8.76 KMS  994 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

2 Aleksandra EVTEEVA 07.06.10 KRG  8.81Q1 8.81 KMS  984 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizyen V. , Gabdygaliev D.  

3 Assylzat KYDYRBAY 18.08.09 KZL 9.16Q4 8.95 I  L Umarov Ru.  

4 Darina NIGMATULLINA 09.08.09 PVL 9.29Q5 9.14 I  916 Alexeev V.  

5 Maria DYACHENKO 21.06.10 SKO 9.04Q3 9.27 I  936 Ektov E.  

6 Tolganay SERIKKYZY 13.03.10 VKO 9.30Q6 9.31 I  883 Veselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A.  

7 Mariya STEPANOVA 22.09.09 AST 9.37Q7 9.33 I  878 Latyshenko L.  

8 Yasmina TUSUPOVA 15.01.10 VKO 9.47Q8 9.35 I  874 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

9 Sofia FOTINA 08.03.10 PVL 9.55  II  835 Alexeev V.  

10 Sofya TURETAYEVA 08.01.09 AST 9.56  II  833 Latyshenko L.  

11 Ramina OSPANOVA 06.07.10 VKO 9.65  II  815 Veselskiy B. , Shkarpetin A. , Lyoshina D.  

12 Saniya HISAMUTDINOVA 04.11.09 KRG  9.70  II  L Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko S.  

13 Dilyara YAGUDINOVA 29.03.10 KRG  9.74  II  798 Zems E. , Dergacheva T. , Dergachev Y.  

 Amina ZHAINAKOVA 03.11.10 VKO DNF    0 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D. , Klimantseva T.  

 

2000mSC Women 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 17:55  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Coach 

1 Arailym NUARAZBEK 24.02.09 ZHTS 7:15.78 Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye. , Mukatay Ye.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Coach 

2 Sofia CHEPURNOVA 28.09.10 SKO 7:27.07 Levchenkov V. , Zavatskiytskiy Dm.  

3 Yekaterina TAMILINA 31.01.09 ALM 7:27.21 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A.  

4 Sabina MUKHAMEDOVA 22.04.09 SHMK 7:38.33 Gimranov Yu.  

5 Nursaya ASHIRBAI 12.04.11 TKO 7:45.49 Kokanbaev Ka.  

6 Aruzhan OMERBEK 14.11.10 ALM 8:32.01 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Krassilov M.  

7 Айща ТУLЕПБЕРГЕН 08.10.10 SHMK 8:34.01 Шаруаев С.  

 Nelly KHITUN 16.06.11 MNG DNS Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 

3000mRW Women 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 09:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Togzhan TALDYBEKOVA 10.01.11 TKO 16:26.27 II  675 Kokanbaev Ka. , Sharuaev S.  

2 Akberen KOZTAEVA 08.06.09 TKO 17:44.55 III  557 Kokanbaev Ka. , Sharuaev S.  

3 Aisha ZHURGENTAYEVA 19.11.10 AKT 17:52.82 III  546 Kurmangazin N. , Kurmangazin R. , Shtolinskaya R.  

 

High Jump Women 

Date: 19.02.2026  
Time: 17:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Оlga IZYUMNIKOVA 17.10.09 SHMK 1.70 KMS  926 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

2 Milena MERTS 16.10.09 ALM 1.70 KMS  926 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

3 Anastasiya NITCENKO 01.08.09 KRG  1.65 I  878 Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko S.  

4 Anastasiya TROFIMOVA 29.11.10 KRG  1.65 I  878 Zems E. , Dergacheva T. , Dergachev Y.  

5 Alina BAYMUKHANBETOVA 01.07.10 SKO 1.60 I  830 Grachev Se. , Vinokurov Vi.  

6 Zukhra KARIMOVA 17.01.12 VKO 1.55 II  782 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

7 Yana KHAIRUTDINOVA 07.01.11 VKO 1.50 II  735 Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy E.  

8 Angelina ZHIKINA 05.02.09 SHMK 1.45 III  687 Gasilkin A..  

 Karina KUSHUMBAEVA 15.11.10 SKO NM   0 Kleev E. , Abuova D.  

 Alisa LYUBONSKAYA 05.11.10 KRG  DNS   0 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Dudyeva T. , Alyapskaya O.  

 

№ Athlete 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 Best Result 

 1 Angelina ZHIKINA  O O XXX      1.45  

 2 Anastasiya NITCENKO   O O O XO XO XXX  1.65  
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№ Athlete 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 Best Result 

 3 Milena MERTS    O O O O XO XXX 1.70  

 4 Оlga IZYUMNIKOVA     O O O O XXX 1.70  

 5 Alina BAYMUKHANBETOVA   O O O XXO XXX   1.60  

 6 Alisa LYUBONSKAYA          DNS  

 7 Karina KUSHUMBAEVA  XXX        NM  

 8 Anastasiya TROFIMOVA  O O O XO XO XO XXX  1.65  

 9 Yana KHAIRUTDINOVA    XXO XXX     1.50  

 10 Zukhra KARIMOVA   O XO O XXX    1.55  

 

Pole Vault Women 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 16:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Leya DANILOVA 25.10.10 ALM 2.80 III  597 Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Korchagin A.  

2 Polina LYMAREVA 06.07.09 ALM 2.80 III  597 Lukasheva S. , Issachenko A. , Korchagin A.  

3 Maryam FATAHOVA 24.05.10 KRG  2.70 III  567 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizyen V. , Siplivaya O.  

 

№ Athlete 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 Best Result 

 1 Polina LYMAREVA   O O XO XXX 2.80  

 2 Maryam FATAHOVA  O O XO XXX  2.70  

 3 Leya DANILOVA   XO O O XXX 2.80  

 

Long Jump Women 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ekaterina MIKHAYLENKO 08.04.10 AKM  5.73 I  940 Adilova Al.  

2 Milena MERTS 16.10.09 ALM  5.62 I  916 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

3 Anastasiya NITCENKO 01.08.09 KRG  5.50 I  891 Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko S.  

4 Alisa ISSAYEVA 08.04.09 ALM  5.41 II  871 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

5 Olga KEDROVA 11.05.10 KZL  5.27 II  841 Leptikova Na. , Leptikov Vl. , Umarov Ru.  

6 Renata GATINA 18.01.09 KRG  5.21 II  828 Kletsko T.  

7 Ekaterina DAUBERT 28.10.10 KRG  5.20 II  L Zems E. , Dergacheva T. , Dergachev Y.  

8 Taira TILEUZHANKYZY 08.12.09 VKO  5.20 II  826 Klimantseva T.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

9 Izabella TISINA 19.07.10 KRG  5.02 II  788 Klescko T. , Barsanov N.  

10 Alina IGUMENTCEVA 23.04.10 KRG  4.93 III  L Kuchina S.  

11 Milana KIM 17.08.10 ALM  4.92 III  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

12 Taira MYRZABAEVA 25.03.09 AKM  4.89 III  760 Chyiko V.  

13 Anastassiya REDKO 14.04.09 SHMK  4.86 III  754 Redko K.. , Shpakov G.. , Ivanov V..  

14 Ayagoz ASKAR 11.03.09 SHMK  4.79 III  739 Yusupzhanov A..  

15 Olesia EREMINA 25.03.10 SKO  4.70 III  720 Bevza O.  

16 Yana MUCHKINA 17.04.12 PVL  4.64 III  707 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

17 Mariya STEPANOVA 23.11.10 VKO  4.61 III  701 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

18 Karina KUSHUMBAEVA 15.11.10 SKO  4.55 III  688 Kleev E. , Abuova D.  

19 Darya BONDAREVA 24.01.12 VKO  4.53 III  684 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

20 Angelina ZHIKINA 05.02.09 SHMK  4.42 Iyu  660 Gasilkin A..  

21 Araylim KUDAYBERGEN 09.09.09 SHMK  4.30 Iyu  L Nabiev A.  

22 Aida YERBALINA 12.09.10 MNG  4.13 IIyu  599 Rabayeva A. , Lyssenko A.  

 Elizaveta KASHIRNIKOVA 07.09.11 PVL  NM   0 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

 Julia KIRSANOVA 08.08.10 KRG     0 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizyen V. , Seliverstova L.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Renata GATINA 5.14  5.08  4.95  5.21  5.06  x  5.21  

2 Angelina ZHIKINA 4.36  4.21  4.42        4.42  

3 Ayagoz ASKAR x  4.79  x        4.79  

4 Taira MYRZABAEVA 4.67  x  4.89        4.89  

5 Alisa ISSAYEVA 5.10  5.16  4.21  5.41  x  5.35  5.41  

6 Anastassiya REDKO 4.72  4.79  4.86        4.86  

7 Anastasiya NITCENKO 5.11  5.26  5.24  5.43  5.50  5.49  5.50  

8 Araylim KUDAYBERGEN 4.30  4.25  4.19        4.30  

9 Milena MERTS 5.27  5.31  5.46  5.54  5.47  5.62  5.62  

10 Taira TILEUZHANKYZY 5.20  5.00  5.00  x  x  4.52  5.20  

11 Ekaterina DAUBERT 5.08  4.71  x  5.13  5.20    5.20  

12 Olesia EREMINA x  4.70  x        4.70  

13 Ekaterina MIKHAYLENKO 5.65  5.61  x  5.73  x  x  5.73  

14 Alina IGUMENTCEVA 4.69  4.85  4.93        4.93  

15 Olga KEDROVA 5.14  5.00  5.15  5.17  5.27  x  5.27  

16 Izabella TISINA 5.02  4.97  4.89        5.02  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

17 Julia KIRSANOVA x  -  -          

18 Milana KIM 4.92  4.90  4.89        4.92  

19 Aida YERBALINA 3.98  4.13  3.97        4.13  

20 Karina KUSHUMBAEVA 4.43  4.55  4.42        4.55  

21 Mariya STEPANOVA x  4.61  x        4.61  

22 Elizaveta KASHIRNIKOVA x  -  -        NM  

23 Darya BONDAREVA 4.53  4.33  4.07        4.53  

24 Yana MUCHKINA 4.64  -  -        4.64  

 

Triple Jump Women 

Date: 20.02.2026  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alisa ISSAYEVA 08.04.09 ALM  12.15 I  929 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

2 Ekaterina MIKHAYLENKO 08.04.10 AKM  11.97 II  911 Adilova Al.  

3 Polina BORONILO 22.02.09 ALM  11.76 II  890 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

4 Yana MUCHKINA 17.04.12 PVL  10.97 III  L Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

5 Izabella TISINA 19.07.10 KRG  10.91 III  805 Klescko T. , Barsanov N.  

6 Mariya STEPANOVA 23.11.10 VKO  10.49 Iyu  763 Ustyantsev A. , Ustyantseva O.  

7 Julia KIRSANOVA 08.08.10 KRG  10.35 Iyu  749 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizyen V. , Seliverstova L.  

8 Araylim KUDAYBERGEN 09.09.09 SHMK  10.16 Iyu  731 Nabiev A.  

9 Taira MYRZABAEVA 25.03.09 AKM  9.95 IIyu  710 Chyiko V.  

 Ayagoz ASKAR 11.03.09 SHMK  NM   0 Yusupzhanov A..  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Polina BORONILO 11.61  11.71  11.76  11.29  11.62  x  11.76  

2 Ayagoz ASKAR x  x  x        NM  

3 Taira MYRZABAEVA x  x  9.95        9.95  

4 Alisa ISSAYEVA 12.15  11.47  11.62  11.48  11.74  x  12.15  

5 Araylim KUDAYBERGEN x  10.16  x  x  10.14  x  10.16  

6 Ekaterina MIKHAYLENKO 11.66  x  11.86  11.97  11.19  11.85  11.97  

7 Izabella TISINA x  10.65  x  x  10.91  10.90  10.91  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

8 Julia KIRSANOVA 10.29  10.35  10.28  x  x  10.21  10.35  

9 Mariya STEPANOVA 10.49  9.96  10.07  10.12  10.41  x  10.49  

10 Yana MUCHKINA 10.10  10.51  10.48  10.68  10.84  10.97  10.97  

 

Shot Put (3.0) Women 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Darya KUDRYAVTCEVA 13.03.09 KRG  12.72 II  754 Gavrilova L.  

2 Mariya DYUZHEVA 15.01.09 ALM  12.09 II  715 Gonchar Y. , Mamontov A.  

3 Alina TITOVA 03.01.09 KRG  11.97 II  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Dudyeva T. , Alyapskaya O.  

4 Assylzat KYDYRBAY 18.08.09 KZL  11.82 II  698 Umarov Ru.  

5 Sofiya BABICH 12.10.10 SHMK  11.30 II  666 Shpakov G.. , Redko K.. , Ivanov V..  

6 Nelli SVIRSHCHEVSKAYA 12.10.09 SKO  11.28 II  665 Vinokurov V. , Grachev Se.  

7 Arina AZARENKO 15.05.10 SKO  11.20 II  660 Vinokurov V. , Grachev Se.  

8 Milena ISAEVA 20.05.09 PVL  10.73 III  631 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

9 Veronika ELISEEVA 04.03.10 KRG  10.35 III  608 Plotnikov S. , Ulyeva I. , Frizyen V. , Kazanina S.  

10 Darya BONDAREVA 24.01.12 VKO  9.98 Iyu  585 Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

11 Alina YUSUPOVA 12.09.10 ABAY  9.57 Iyu  560 Koshekov K. , PESHKOVA E.  

12 Viktoriya ANUFRIENKO 28.05.10 ALO  9.54 Iyu  L Bassistova Y. , Yeryomin V. , Bodritskaya S.  

13 Anastasia KEDROVA 24.08.10 KZL  9.51 Iyu  556 Leptikova Na. , Leptikov Vl. , Umarov Ru.  

14 Milana ZAITSEVA 29.07.09 VKO  8.23 IIyu  477 Vladimirov A.  

15 Nastasya LASHKINA 15.05.12 ZHTS  7.40 IIIyu  L Shapovalov Dm. , Monina Ly.  

 Kaussar KAPARBAY 15.07.10 ZHTS  DNS   0 Rahmetov B.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Alina TITOVA 10.66  10.63  11.02  11.60  11.51  11.97  11.97  

2 Mariya DYUZHEVA 10.77  10.71  11.66  12.09  11.69  X  12.09  

3 Darya KUDRYAVTCEVA 12.72  12.50  12.10  12.35  11.70  12.09  12.72  

4 Milena ISAEVA 10.33  10.73  10.43  10.44  9.88  10.41  10.73  

5 Milana ZAITSEVA 8.23  X  7.95        8.23  

6 Assylzat KYDYRBAY 11.82  11.63  11.49  11.36  11.67  11.73  11.82  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 Nelli SVIRSHCHEVSKAYA 8.99  10.34  11.28  10.98  10.92  9.63  11.28  

8 Veronika ELISEEVA 10.35  10.27  X        10.35  

9 Arina AZARENKO 11.00  11.20  X  10.81  10.65  10.38  11.20  

10 Viktoriya ANUFRIENKO 9.54  8.21  8.67        9.54  

11 Kaussar KAPARBAY             DNS  

12 Anastasia KEDROVA 9.51  9.37  X        9.51  

13 Alina YUSUPOVA 9.57  X  8.93        9.57  

14 Sofiya BABICH 10.59  10.13  11.30  10.70  10.44  10.42  11.30  

15 Darya BONDAREVA 9.98  -  -        9.98  

16 Nastasya LASHKINA X  X  7.40        7.40  

 

Pentathlon Women 

Date: 18.02.2026  
Time:  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Assylzat KYDYRBAY 18.08.09 KZL 3300 I 1574 Umarov Ru.  

 2 Alina IGUMENTCEVA 23.04.10 KRG  3166 I 1504 Kuchina S.  

 3 Mariya STEPANOVA 22.09.09 AST 3062 I 1450 Latyshenko L.  

 4 Saniya HISAMUTDINOVA 04.11.09 KRG  2839 II 1334 Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko S.  

 5 Daria FURMAT 02.12.09 SKO 2710 II 1268 Kleev E. , Abuova D.  

 6 Ekaterina DAUBERT 28.10.10 KRG  2699 II 1262 Zems E. , Dergacheva T. , Dergachev Y.  

 7 Yeva VOLKOVA 06.01.09 ALM 2674 II 1248 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

 8 Varvara CHICHENEVA 15.07.10 KRG  2662 II 1242 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Dudyeva T. , Alyapskaya O.  

 9 Nelli SVIRSHCHEVSKAYA 12.10.09 SKO 2635 II 1228 Vinokurov V. , Grachev Se.  

 10 Viktoriya ANUFRIENKO 28.05.10 ALO 2242 III 1028 Bassistova Y. , Yeryomin V. , Bodritskaya S.  

 11 Amina ALMAZOVA 23.02.11 MNG 2128 III 970 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 12 Alina BAYMUKHANBETOVA 01.07.10 SKO DNF   0 Grachev Se. , Vinokurov Vi.  

 13 Alisa LYUBONSKAYA 05.11.10 KRG  DNF   0 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Dudyeva T. , Alyapskaya O.  

  Eva ZHBANOVA 27.11.11 PVL DNF   0 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

 

№ Athlete Run 60 m High Jump Shot Put Long Jump Run 800 m Points 

1  Yeva VOLKOVA 
10.29 
659 

1.41 
523 

8.58 
437 

4.76 
495 

2:41.09 
560 

2674 
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№ Athlete Run 60 m High Jump Shot Put Long Jump Run 800 m Points 

 2 Assylzat KYDYRBAY 
9.27 
854 

1.59 
724 

11.81 
649 

4.88 
527 

2:42.39 
546 

3300 

 3 Mariya STEPANOVA 
9.44 
820 

1.50 
621 

9.03 
466 

5.15 
601 

2:41.62 
554 

3062 

 4 Nelli SVIRSHCHEVSKAYA 
9.90 
731 

1.44 
555 

10.77 
580 

4.61 
456 

3:05.83 
313 

2635 

 5 Saniya HISAMUTDINOVA 
9.63 
783 

150 
621 

8.93 
460 

4.71 
482 

2:47.24 
493 

2839 

 6 Daria FURMAT 
9.47 
814 

1.56 
689 

7.80 
386 

4.62 
459 

3:00.37 
362 

2710 

 7 Ekaterina DAUBERT 
9.64 
781 

150 
621 

7.20 
348 

4.80 
506 

2:52.00 
443 

2699 

 8 Alina IGUMENTCEVA 
9.71 
767 

1.50 
621 

9.88 
522 

5.13 
595 

2:32.57 
661 

3166 

 9 Viktoriya ANUFRIENKO 
11.00 
537 

1.35 
460 

9.42 
492 

4.34 
388 

3:00.05 
365 

2242 

 10 Alina BAYMUKHANBETOVA 
DNS 

0 
    DNF 

 11 Varvara CHICHENEVA 
10.08 
697 

1.38 
491 

9.00 
464 

4.61 
456 

2:41.63 
554 

2662 

 12 Alisa LYUBONSKAYA 
DNS 

0 
    DNF 

 13 Amina ALMAZOVA 
10.73 
582 

1.29 
399 

7.73 
382 

4.40 
403 

3:00.30 
362 

2128 

 14 Eva ZHBANOVA 
DNS 

0 
    DNF 

 
  
 

Head Judge:   _____________________   A.Ustyantsev 
 
  
 

Head Secretary:  _____________________   O.Ustyantseva 


